21. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 12.09.2013

2000 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Hark, Michel CJD Homburg 1.MU18 8:47,3
2. Salarzia, Igpall CJD 2.MU18 9:01,8
3. Ehrhart, Alexander 3.MU18 9:05,7
4. Sauer, Hendrik TV Homburg 1.MU10 9:10,8
5. Mirzaie, Hossein CJD Homburg 4.MU18 9:25,8
6. Mdller, Dennis CJD Homburg 5.MU18 9:40,5
7. Steinbach, Marcel 1.MU20 9:52,6
8. Sauer, Marit TV Homburg 1.WuU12 9:52,7
9. Schamma, Alexander LT Phoenix Dudweiler 1.M35 10:22,0
10. Naseri, Shershah CJD 6.MU18 10:30,3
11. Klein, Markus CJD Homburg 7.MU18 10:30,9
12. Satzky, Teresa CJD 1.WU16 10:35,5
13. Bender, Sascha CJD Homburg 2.MU20 11:15,2
14. Weber, Marcus CJD Homburg 8.MU18 11:21,3
15. Bitterling, Robby CJD Homburg 3.MU20 11:44,2
16. Pletsch, Tobias 4.MU20 11:47,0
17. Fried, Dominik 5.MU20 12:04,9
18. Pompalla, Jan CJD Homburg 6.MU20 12:05,6
19. Mangold, Jasmin 1.wu18 12:15,7
20. Schneider, Stefanie cjd 1.W20 12:22,5
21. Jager, Steven CJD Homburg 1.M20 12:45,2
22. Muiller, Christian 9.MU18 13:07,3
23. Schuhmacher, Julia CJD Homburg 2.W20 13:12,0
24. Haab, Lisa CJD Homburg 3.W20 13:19,1
25. Schwambach, Charlotte Run 4 Fun Bibingen 2.WU12 13:33,3
26. Ackermann, Pauline Run 4 Fun Blbingen 3.Wu12 13:34,0
27. Vincenzo, Gayliano CJD Homburg 2.M20 13:45,1
28. Ackermann, Paul Run 4 Fun Bubingen 1.M U8 13:51,3
29. Lamnek, Celina CVJM Klarenthal 4. WU12 13:53,2
30. Ro6Rling, Jan CJD Homburg 7.MU20 14:05,7
31. RORBling, Timo CJD Homburg 8.MU20 14:07,8
32. Rjabzew, Xenia 2.WU18 14:35,2
33. Schéfer, Em&eacutely CJD Homburg 1.w U8 14:38,6
34. Schindler, Lucas CJD Homburg 9.MU20 15:59,4
35. Gies, Jennifer 1.WU20 16:04,4
36. Schmidt, Kevin CJD Homburg 10.MU18 16:04,6
37. Lamnek, Silke CVJIM Klarenthal 1.W35 16:10,5
38. Graf, Marcel Pascal 11.MU18 16:34,8
39. Steuer, Dominik 10.MU20 16:36,6
40. Recktenwald, Lukas CJD Homburg 3.M20 16:48,5
41. Huber, Florian CJD Homburg 11.MU20 17:29,2
42. Jachmann, Tom 12.MU18 17:42,8
43. Lill, Beatrice CJD Homburg 2.WuU20 17:45,3
44, Sonntag, Lisa 4. W20 17:48,4
45. Gensle, Norman 12.MU20 17:51,2
46. Montag, Sarina CJD Homburg 5.W20 18:00,9
47. Lentes, Nils 13.MU20 18:08,9
48. Hellbrick, Bernd LLG Wustweiler 1.MM45 18:09,4
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21. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 12.09.2013

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Albersmeyer, Philipp
Ahmadi, Zaker
Bohlen, David
Berger, Holger
Hussong, Steven
Amini, Masoud
Dachs, Manfred
Adbulwahed, Momand
Klein, Richard

Ismili, Wafi

Grimm, Marcus
Imbsweiler, Lucas
Imbsweiler, Philippe
Schorr, Stefan
Schick, Marc
Ciedtke, Till

Seitz, Miriam

Seitz, Esther

Agne, Lothar

Faust, Andreas
Seitz, Naomi
Marquart, Jerome
Kleinschmidt, Alexander
Schwamberger,
Khan, Amrudin
Simon, Gerd

Emser, Jan
Lamnek, Mike
Lamnek, Melissa
Priester, Ronja
Bergmann, Kevin
Kerpen, Markus
Schmitt, Olaf

Chill, Joshua

Dauer, Wolfgang
Hastenteufel, Michael
Noll, Gerd

Thoénnes, David
Schéfer, Jan
Peterlin, Ellen
Vollmar, Ulrike
Bubeck, Ulrich
Knobel, Linda
Satzky, Rainer
Lanius, Simon
Rose, Ella

Grund, Caroline
Schafer, Dorothea
Schreiner, Wolfgang

Verein/Ort

CJD

LTF Marpingen
Run 'n Ride Bexbach
CJD Homburg
CJD Homburg
TV Ottweiler
CJD

LF Schitzenhof
CJD Homburg
RSSV

TV Limbach

TV Limbach

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal

SV Altheim

TV Homburg
TV Homburg
SV Lambsborn

TV Homburg

Homburg
CJD Homburg
LF Schutzenhof

CVJM Klarenthal
CVJM Klarenthal
Von der Leyen Gymnasium

CJD Homburg

Von der Leyen Gymnasium
LG Rennsau Assweiler

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal

CJD Homburg
CJD Homburg
CJD Homburg
CJD Homburg

Von der Leyen Gymnasium
CJD Homburg

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.MU18
2.M20
1.M40
3.M20
2.MU18
1.mM45
3.MU18
1.M55
1.MU16
1.M35
1.MU12
2.M40
2.M45
3.M40
4.MU18
1.wWU16
1.wu14
1.M50
5.MU18
1.wu12
6.MU18
1.MU20
3.M45
2.MU16
4.M45
1.M30
2.M35
2.WU14
2.WU16
4.M20
2.MU20
4.M40
3.MU16
1.M60
2.M50
1.M70
5.M20
7.MU18
1.w45
1.wW40
5.M40
1.w20
2.M55
6.M20
1.W50
1.wWu20
2.W40
1.M65

Zeit
19:16,4
19:32,2
19:44,3
20:55,5
20:58,1
21:08,1
21:09,5
21:26,7
21:29,9
21:43,1
21:47,0
21:55,9
21:56,3
22:00,0
22:42,2
23:09,3
23:09,8
23:10,1
23:54,8
24:24,1
24:39,5
24:43,4
24:58,4
25:11,6
25:16,3
25:39,9
26:00,2
26:06,6
26:06,8
26:12,3
26:16,6
26:19,5
26:49,9
27:05,1
27:35,5
27:44,3
28:00,3
28:06,9
28:17,8
29:07,4
29:19,4
29:39,8
30:24,6
30:33,5
31:12,8
31:33,8
32:14,6
32:17,3
32:42,6
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21. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 12.09.2013

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Ripplinger, Fay CJD Homburg 2.W20 32:49,3
51. Migenda, Christine TV Ottweiler 3.W20 33:29,6
52. Philippi, Judith TV Ottweiler 2.W45 33:30,0
53. Hasper, Kristin Laufsport Werner Gebhard 3.W45 33:40,5
54. Euringer, Sarah CJD Homburg 4.W20 34:16,3
55. Christmann, Nicole CJD Homburg 5.W20 34:16,6
56. Berzel, Steffi TV Beeden 1.wW35 35:27,2
57. Dewald-Sauerbrey, Von der Leyen Gymnasium 3.wW40 35:48,3
58. Hosemann, Marietta VA Neunkirchen 1.W55 36:02,8
59. Buck, Clemens Haus Sonne 3.M50 36:20,9
60. Mohrbach, Till CJD Homburg 3.MU20 36:38,0
61. Hennchen, Rita VfA Neunkirchen 1.W65 37:00,6
62. KloR3, Carmen 2.W50 37:49,8
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21. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 12.09.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Schedler, Martin

2.  Weber, Thomas

3.  Wachs, Gunter

4. Improta, Salvatore
5. Sahm, Philipp

6. Brengel-Keck, Julia
7. Philippi, Jirgen

8. Ludeke, Tobias

9. Pirrung, Pascal
10. Ritter, Stephan
11. Braun, Jorg

12. Engel, Mirko

13. Doesken, Norman
14. Nikolaus, Marius
15. Schwarzenberg,
16. Blum-Jung, Esther
17. Gunther, Roman
18. Hosemann, Sven
19. Ducrot, Lionel

20. Dos Santos, Georges
21. Schmitt, Stefan
22. Marks, Thomas
23. Huther, Franz

24. Ibrahim Jafari,

25. Schreiner, Martin
26. Schoner, Andreas
27. Hoyler, Rudolf

28. Petry, Markus

29. Klein, Klaus

30. Schwambach, Armin
31. Stephan, Jochen
32. Dietz, Martin

33. Labelow, Rudiger
34. Ernst, Detlef

35. Schuster, Bernard
36. Olschok, Michael
37. Helfen, Michael
38. Porte, Oliver

39. Quasten, Tina

40. Schnitzer, Bernd
41. Hennchen, Sonja
42. Klein, Thomas Freddy
43. Hoduk, Stefan

44, Zickwolf, Hubert
45. Laborenz, Frank
46. Braun, Andreas
47. Hellbrick, Bernd
48. Nicke, Andreas
49. Graf3hoff, Martin

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbriicken Team Salomon
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LT Ellerschranke Kirkel
Allgauer-Latschenkiefer
LTF Mauschbch

LA Team Saar

LA Team Saar

LTF Mauschbach / Uni Saar
Run 'n Ride Bexbach

Run 4 Fun Bubingen

TV Limbach
Regionalverband Saarbriicken
TV Rodenbach

Joker Altstadt

Von der Leyen Gymnasium
VT-Zweibriicken

SV Beeden

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Michelin Laufgruppe
Michelin Laufgruppe
Michelin Laufgruppe

TV Rodenbach

CJD Homburg
LA Team Saar

Run 4 Fun Bubingen
LG Michelin

Run 4 Fun Bubingen

LTF Kollertal

Lichtbergarena

Michelin Laufgruppe

BSG Sparkasse Neunkirchen
PKV Bexbach

Michelin Laufgruppe

LH Bliestal

Uni Kicker

VA Neunkirchen

Run 'n Ride Bexbach
VT-Zweibriicken

TV Rodenbach
LLG Wustweiler

1.FC KAISERSLAUTERN
VT-Zweibrlicken

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M35
1.M40
2.M35
2.M30
1.W35
2.M40
1.M20
3.M35
1.M45
2.M45
1.M50
3.M40
3.M45
3.M30
1.w40
4.M45
4.M30
5.M30
4.M35
2.M20
1.M55
1.M60

1.MU18
2.M55
5.M45
3.M55
4.M40
2.M50
6.M45
6.M30
3.M50
5.M40
4.M55
7.M30
5.M35
5.M55
6.M40
2.W40
7.M40
1.w30
8.M40
8.M30
7.M45
8.M45
9.M45

10.M45
9.M40
10.M40

Zeit
36:49,1
37:06,3
37:21,3
38:46,1
39:00,9
39:01,0
39:55,9
40:15,8
41:35,2
42:01,2
42:31,8
42:59,5
43:00,8
43:11,7
43:21,8
43:29,1
43:38,5
43:42,0
43:56,1
43:56,2
44:24,1
44:46,9
45:16,3
45:18,6
45:26,9
45:38,9
45:53,1
45:59,2
46:03,9
46:10,1
46:19,1
46:19,7
46:21,1
46:39,4
47:00,8
47:01,1
47:17,8
47:23,2
47:36,6
47:40,3
47:44,7
47:45,1
48:03,7
48:14,0
48:32,0
48:53,2
49:22,5
49:33,5
49:44,2

Seite 4

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 19.05.2024


http://www.cjd-homburg.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

21. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 12.09.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Schankola, Martin
Heisel, Michael
Heinz, Lukas
Yasin,

Braun, Gerd
Germann, Franz
Weis, Gerhard
von Blohn, Hans
Weber, Klaus
Meixner, Dieter
Hubner, Siegfried
Hoffmann, Werner
Ruffing, Veronika
Winkler, Harald
Flugel, Bjorn
Haitz, Holger
Schutz, Petra
Reinking, Marion
Zenker, Fritz
Wetzel, Bastian
Cordes, Michael
Hoffmann, Tim
Kramer, Melanie
Helfen, Petra
Lehner, Frank
Christian, Lukas
Dott, Sabrina
Drewitzki, Jorn
Ludwig, Andrea
Achtel, Marion
Drewitzki, Peter
Boninsegna, Sylvain
Wagner,
Schmitt-Runco, Tina
Marschall, Ingo
Schamma, Alexander
Keilen, Bettina
Engeland, Astrid

Verein/Ort
LAG Saarbriicken
Volksbank Saarpfalz eG

CJD Homburg

PKV Bexbach

LTF Manschbach
Michelin Laufgruppe
Michelin Laufgruppe
LG.Ohmbachsee

1. FCK

Fri Bi Funrunners
Stadt Homburg

Lauftreff Bliesgau

LG Bliestal

LG Bliestal

PKV Bexbach
Zweibricker Lauffreunde

CJD Homburg
CJD Homburg
Run & Ride

Schaeffler Technologies Ag & Co.

TV Rodenbach

Michelin Laufgruppe

CJD Homburg

TV-Rehlingen

CJD

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal
Run4 Fun Bubingen

Pl./AK
6.M55
11.M40
2.MU18
3.MU18
2.M60
3.M60
7.M55
8.M55
9.M55
1.M65
12.M40
4.M60
1.W50
10.M55
6.M35
7.M35
1.w45
2.W45
5.M60
13.M40
1.MU20
9.M30
2.W35
2.W50
14.M40
2.MU20
1.w20
8.M35
3.W40
1.W55
2.M65
10.M30
4.MU18
4.W40
11.M55
9.M35
3.W45
2.W20

Zeit
49:48,2
49:50,2
50:08,6
50:08,6
50:17,8
50:23,5
50:38,0
51:10,8
51:47,5
52:17,5
52:35,2
53:16,2
53:58,3
54:01,5
54:02,3
54:03,1
54:18,0
54:31,7
54:31,9
54:46,9
55:58,5
56:08,5
56:09,5
56:21,6
56:52,9
57.05,8
57.06,1
57:49,3
58:36,3
59:22,5
59:45,0

1:00:10,1
1.00:12,9
1.02:10,3
1.02:16,2
1:.04:17,4
1:04:31,2
1:04:43,5
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